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The Card of MadangsuiNY from New York contains about 127 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $22.8.
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MadangsuiNY Menu

Main Courses

RIBS

Maki

AAC ROLL $6.0
Wraps

TUNA CUCUMBER ROLL $8.0
Side Dishes

STEAMED TOFU $7.0

Drinks

BEER

Sauces

BBQ

Beef Dishes

BULGOGI

Special Rolls

TUNA AVOCADO ROLL $8.0

Special Roll

KING DRAGON ROLL $16.0
ﬂ. ﬂl ﬁ (]

BULGOGI ROLL $7.0

Wain Courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI $18.0

Soup With Rice

KIMCHI CHIGAE $12.0
Sides 7ind &tras

VEGETABLE ROLL $6.0
Popular Ttems

BIBIMBOB $13.0
Sushi fioll Or Hland Toll

EEL AVOCADO ROLL $8.0
Bbq Pork Marinaled
DWEJI-BULGOG $25.0
Tiorean

BUL-GO-GI $28.0
Tnaside Out Rolls - Sushi

TUNA ROLL $7.0
Malsi (Roll) Sushi (6
Pcs/Order)

EEL ROLL $8.0
Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Crepes Variations

SHRIMP TERIYAKI $18.0
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Salads

SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Salad

YA-CHAE SALAD
HAECHO SALAD

Sushi
CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY TUNA ROLL

Pork

PORK BELLY
KIMCHI JJIM

Dessert

PANCAKE
CREPES

Soup

MAN-DOO SOUP
JUN-BOK JOOK
JO-GAE SOUP

These Types Of Dishes re

Being Served

APPETIZER
MEAT

$6.0
$7.0

$6.0
$7.0

$19.0

$6.0

$16.0
$7.0

Bbq Marinated

DAK-GUI $25.0
MAEUN-DAK-GUI $26.0
SHRIMP BBQ $26.0
FOR VEGETARIAN $26.0
Bbq Beef Marinated
YANG-NYUM GALBI $35.0
MAEUN YANG-NYUM GALBI $36.0
YANG-NYUM JOO-MOOL-REOK $34.0
YUKSU BUL-GO-GI $29.0
Bbq Pork Non Marinated
SAM-GYEOP-SAL $26.0
WINE SAM-GYEOP-SAL $27.0
DAEPAE-SAM-GYEOP-SAL $27.0
HANG-JEONG-SAL $28.0
GALI-BI-JJIM $29.0
MAEWOON GAL-BI-JJIM $29.0
HAE-MOOL JJIM $37.0
AH-GOO-JJIM $36.0
Stir-fry

YOOK-HWE $29.0
NAKJI-BOKUM $20.0
OJINGUH-BOKUM $19.0
JEYUK-BOKUM $20.0
JEYUK KIMCHI-BOKUM $20.0
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%orean Chowder SEAFOOD AND MEATS 565.0
COMBINATION (FOR 3) :
HAE-MOOL JUN GOL $46.0
MEATS COMBINATION (FOR3)  $80.0
BU-DAE JUN GOL $36.0
LOBSTER BBQ $31.0
KIMCHI MAN DOO JUN GOL $37.0
BEEF MUSHROOM JUNGOL $37.0 Rice Menu
BUL-NAK JUN-GOL $46.0
WELL-BEING SSANG YACHAE 614.0
BIBIMBOB :
[}
Bbqg Beef Non-Marinated YOOK-HWE BIBIMBOB $17.0
DRY AGED SAENG DEUNG SIM  $39.0 SHRIMP BOKEUMBOB $14.0
KKOT DEUNG SIM $36.0 CHICKEN BOKEUMBOB $14.0
KKOT SAL $35.0 BEEF BOKEUMBOB $14.0
CHADOL-BAEGI $28.0 KIMCHI BOKEUMBOB $14.0
AHN-CHANG-SAL $33.0 VEGETABLE BOKEUMBOB $14.0
HYEOMIT-GUI $28.0 GODUNGUH GUI COMBO $23.0
JANGUHGUI COMBO $25.0
(]
Ingredients Used
[}
EDAMAME $7.0 ﬂppdmr
CHICKEN TERIYAKI  $17.0 PA-JUN $14.0
W & LETTUCE HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN $15.0
SHRIMP KIMCHI PA-JUN $15.0
BEEF GO-CHOO-PA-JUN $15.0
PORK MEAT BEO-SEOT-PA-JUN $15.0
JAP-CHAE $15.0
Madangsui Combination MAE-UN HAEMOOL JAP-CHAE  $17.0
Special MANDOO (6 PCS) $8.0
BEEF-MARINATED COMBINATION (o SHU-MI $7.0
(FOR2) DDEOKBOKKI $11.0
'(?:%E; '?"\)"AR'NATED COMBINATION ¢106.0 YACHAE MANDOO $7.0
BEEE NON-MARINATED s MAEWOON STEAMED TOFU $7.0
COMBINATION (FOR 2) : TWI GIM TOFU $7.0
BEEF NON-MARINATED $106.0

COMBINATION (FOR 3)
SEAFOOD COMBINATION (FOR 3) $67.0
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Entree find Soup

GALBITANG

MAE-WOON GALBITANG
UGEOJI GALBITANG
YOOK-GAE-JANG
TTA-RO-GUK-BOB
MAN-DOO-KOOK
DDEOK-MAN-DOO-KOOK
DDEOK-KOOK

DAE-GU MAEWOONTANG
DAE-GU JIRI

AL-CHIGAE

SAENG-TAE MAEWOONTANG
A-GOO MAEWOONTANG
HAEMOOL MODEUM CHIGAE
DWEN-JANG CHIGAE
GOCHUJANG CHIGAE
SOON-DOO-BOO
BOODAE CHIGAE
MOOL-NAENG-MYUN
BIBIM NAENG-MYUN
HWE NAENG-MYUN

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$16.0
$14.0
$13.0
$13.0
$12.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$16.0
$11.0
$16.0
$11.0
$13.0
$12.0
$13.0
$14.0

U-DONG

$14.0
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UadangsuiNY

35 West 35th StreetNY 10001,
New York, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:45-23:00
Tuesday 11:45-23:00
Wednesday 11:45-23:00
Thursday 11:45-23:00
Friday 11:45-23:00
Saturday 11:45-23:00
Sunday 11:45-23:00
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