



https://menulist.menu
35 West 35th StreetNY 10001, New York, United States
+12125649333 - http://www.madangsui.com/







BEEF TERIYAKI

	3

Main Courses RIBS		Soup With Rice KIMCHI CHIGAE	\$12.0
Maki		Sides And Extras	
AAC ROLL	\$6.0	VEGETABLE ROLL	\$6.0
Wraps		Popular Items	
TUNA CUCUMBER ROLL	\$8.0	BIBIMBOB	\$13.0
Side Dishes		Sushi Roll Or Hand Roll	
STEAMED TOFU	\$7.0	EEL AVOCADO ROLL	\$8.0
Drinks		Bbq Pork Marinated	
BEER		DWEJI-BULGOG	\$25.0
Sauces		Korean	
BBQ		BUL-GO-GI	\$28.0
Beef Dishes		Inside Out Rolls - Sushi	
BULGOGI		TUNA ROLL	\$7.0
Special Rolls		Maki (Roll) Sushi (6	
TUNA AVOCADO ROLL	\$8.0	Pcs/Order)	
Special Roll		EEL ROLL	\$8.0
KING DRAGON ROLL	\$16.0	Restaurant Category	
Big Maki		DESSERT	
BULGOGI ROLL	\$7.0	Crepes Variations	
Main Courses - Teriyaki		SHRIMP TERIYAKI	\$18.0

\$18.0

	AS	
		-

Salads		Bbq Marinated	
SALAD		DAK-GUI	\$25.0
SIDE SALAD		MAEUN-DAK-GUI	\$26.0
		SHRIMP BBQ	\$26.0
Salad		FOR VEGETARIAN	\$26.0
YA-CHAE SALAD	\$6.0		
HAECHO SALAD	\$7.0	Bbq Beef Marinated	
		YANG-NYUM GALBI	\$35.0
Sushi		MAEUN YANG-NYUM GALBI	\$36.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$6.0	YANG-NYUM JOO-MOOL-REOK	\$34.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$7.0	YUKSU BUL-GO-GI	\$29.0
Pork		Bbq Pork Non Marinate	d
PORK BELLY		SAM-GYEOP-SAL	\$26.0
KIMCHI JJIM	\$19.0	WINE SAM-GYEOP-SAL	\$27.0
		DAEPAE-SAM-GYEOP-SAL	\$27.0
Dessert		HANG-JEONG-SAL	\$28.0
PANCAKE			
CREPES		Steam	
_		GALI-BI-JJIM	\$29.0
Soup		MAEWOON GAL-BI-JJIM	\$29.0
MAN-DOO SOUP	\$6.0	HAE-MOOL JJIM	\$37.0
JUN-BOK JOOK	\$16.0	AH-GOO-JJIM	\$36.0
JO-GAE SOUP	\$7.0		
		Stir-Fry	
These Types Of Dishes	Are	YOOK-HWE	\$29.0
Being Served		NAKJI-BOKUM	\$20.0
SALAD		OJINGUH-BOKUM	\$19.0
APPETIZER		JEYUK-BOKUM	\$20.0
MEAT		JEYUK KIMCHI-BOKUM	\$20.0

SEAFOOD COMBINATION (FOR 3) \$67.0

Korean Chowder		SEAFOOD AND MEATS COMBINATION (FOR 3)	\$65.0
HAE-MOOL JUN GOL	\$46.0	MEATS COMBINATION (FOR 3)	\$80.0
BU-DAE JUN GOL	\$36.0	LOBSTER BBQ	\$31.0
KIMCHI MAN DOO JUN GOL	\$37.0	LODOTEK DDQ	φοΣίο
BEEF MUSHROOM JUNGOL	\$37.0	Rice Menu	
BUL-NAK JUN-GOL	\$46.0	WELL-BEING SSANG YACHAE BIBIMBOB	\$14.0
Bbq Beef Non-Marinate	d	YOOK-HWE BIBIMBOB	\$17.0
DRY AGED SAENG DEUNG SIM	\$39.0	SHRIMP BOKEUMBOB	\$14.0
KKOT DEUNG SIM	\$36.0	CHICKEN BOKEUMBOB	\$14.0
KKOT SAL	\$35.0	BEEF BOKEUMBOB	\$14.0
CHADOL-BAEGI	\$28.0	KIMCHI BOKEUMBOB	\$14.0
AHN-CHANG-SAL	\$33.0	VEGETABLE BOKEUMBOB	\$14.0
HYEOMIT-GUI	\$28.0	GODUNGUH GUI COMBO	\$23.0
		JANGUHGUI COMBO	\$25.0
Ingredients Used			
EDAMAME	\$7.0	Appetizer	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$17.0	DA JUNI	\$14.0
	Ψ11.0	PA-JUN	\$14.0
LETTUCE	Ψ11.0	HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN	\$15.0
LETTUCE	Ψ11.0		
	Ψ11.0	HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN	\$15.0
SHRIMP	411.0	HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN KIMCHI PA-JUN	\$15.0 \$15.0
SHRIMP BEEF PORK MEAT		HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN KIMCHI PA-JUN GO-CHOO-PA-JUN	\$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0
SHRIMP BEEF		HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN KIMCHI PA-JUN GO-CHOO-PA-JUN BEO-SEOT-PA-JUN	\$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0
SHRIMP BEEF PORK MEAT		HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN KIMCHI PA-JUN GO-CHOO-PA-JUN BEO-SEOT-PA-JUN JAP-CHAE	\$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0
SHRIMP BEEF PORK MEAT Madangsui Combination	n	HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN KIMCHI PA-JUN GO-CHOO-PA-JUN BEO-SEOT-PA-JUN JAP-CHAE MAE-UN HAEMOOL JAP-CHAE	\$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$17.0
SHRIMP BEEF PORK MEAT Madangsui Combination Special	n	HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN KIMCHI PA-JUN GO-CHOO-PA-JUN BEO-SEOT-PA-JUN JAP-CHAE MAE-UN HAEMOOL JAP-CHAE MANDOO (6 PCS)	\$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$17.0 \$8.0
SHRIMP BEEF PORK MEAT Madangsui Combination Special BEEF-MARINATED COMBINATION (FOR 2) BEEF-MARINATED COMBINATION	N \$83.0	HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN KIMCHI PA-JUN GO-CHOO-PA-JUN BEO-SEOT-PA-JUN JAP-CHAE MAE-UN HAEMOOL JAP-CHAE MANDOO (6 PCS) SHU-MI	\$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$17.0 \$8.0 \$7.0
SHRIMP BEEF PORK MEAT Madangsui Combination Special BEEF-MARINATED COMBINATION (FOR 2)	1 \$83.0	HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN KIMCHI PA-JUN GO-CHOO-PA-JUN BEO-SEOT-PA-JUN JAP-CHAE MAE-UN HAEMOOL JAP-CHAE MANDOO (6 PCS) SHU-MI DDEOKBOKKI	\$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$17.0 \$8.0 \$7.0 \$11.0
SHRIMP BEEF PORK MEAT Madangsui Combination Special BEEF-MARINATED COMBINATION (FOR 2) BEEF-MARINATED COMBINATION (FOR 3)	n \$83.0	HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN KIMCHI PA-JUN GO-CHOO-PA-JUN BEO-SEOT-PA-JUN JAP-CHAE MAE-UN HAEMOOL JAP-CHAE MANDOO (6 PCS) SHU-MI DDEOKBOKKI YACHAE MANDOO	\$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$17.0 \$8.0 \$7.0 \$11.0 \$7.0
SHRIMP BEEF PORK MEAT Madangsui Combination Special BEEF-MARINATED COMBINATION (FOR 2) BEEF-MARINATED COMBINATION (FOR 3) BEEF NON-MARINATED	1 \$83.0	HAE-MOOL-PA-JUN KIMCHI PA-JUN GO-CHOO-PA-JUN BEO-SEOT-PA-JUN JAP-CHAE MAE-UN HAEMOOL JAP-CHAE MANDOO (6 PCS) SHU-MI DDEOKBOKKI YACHAE MANDOO MAEWOON STEAMED TOFU	\$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$17.0 \$8.0 \$7.0 \$11.0 \$7.0



Entree And Soup U-DONG \$14.0

2.00. 00 (2.00. 00.0 p	
GALBITANG	\$15.0
MAE-WOON GALBITANG	\$15.0
UGEOJI GALBITANG	\$15.0
YOOK-GAE-JANG	\$16.0
TTA-RO-GUK-BOB	\$14.0
MAN-DOO-KOOK	\$13.0
DDEOK-MAN-DOO-KOOK	\$13.0
DDEOK-KOOK	\$12.0
DAE-GU MAEWOONTANG	\$15.0
DAE-GU JIRI	\$15.0
AL-CHIGAE	\$15.0
SAENG-TAE MAEWOONTANG	\$15.0
A-GOO MAEWOONTANG	\$15.0
HAEMOOL MODEUM CHIGAE	\$16.0
DWEN-JANG CHIGAE	\$11.0
GOCHUJANG CHIGAE	\$16.0
SOON-DOO-BOO	\$11.0
BOODAE CHIGAE	\$13.0
MOOL-NAENG-MYUN	\$12.0
BIBIM NAENG-MYUN	\$13.0
HWE NAENG-MYUN	\$14.0



MadangsuiNY

35 West 35th StreetNY 10001, New York, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:45-23:00 Tuesday 11:45-23:00 Wednesday 11:45-23:00 Thursday 11:45-23:00 Friday 11:45-23:00 Saturday 11:45-23:00 Sunday 11:45-23:00 **⊘**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu